Obecnos¢ cztonkéw Komisji na posiedzeniach Komisji ds. Statutu Miasta

(x - obecny, nb. - nieobecny)

Data

posiedzenia

W. Z6towski

M. Eckhoff

J. Mattacz

W. Snacewicz

30.08.2022

15.09.2022

27.09.2022

11.10.2022

25.10.2022

15.11.2022

29.11.2022

08.12.2022

23.01.2023

07.03.2023

28.03.2023

18.04.2023

XXX XXX XXX |X]|X|X

XXX XX XXX |X|X]|X|X

XXX XXX XXX |X]|X|X




